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MENT ERGND SIN 

1 

S No. NAME/ 

3 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

AIIAN10REC 

14 

USER 

|ABC ID 

cOLLEGE 
Web : www.govtcollegepakhanjore.in, E-mail : govtcollegepakhanjore2@gmail.com 

Sociology,Political Science & Hindi Literature 

Student Name 

584072435417PAYAL MISTRY 
488804068358|JYOTI VAIDYA 

807341876925PUJA GHARAMI 
443050576760MANISHA KOMARE 
833044796384 Maya Mandal 

324829926955 Sunil Uekey 
171549197042RAJAT DATT 
152798897113ABHIJEET MANDAL 
793495733676|Piyali Pal 
506526413945 KHUSHI RAY 
913882042906|TANUSHRI MANDAL 
299363S76839 |SNEHA SARKAR 
452093337124|SUJAL MANDAL 
459215733910ARCHANA DHALI 

436454328043|Anisha Bairagi 

Father Name 

|NIKHIL MISTRY 
VIMAL VAIDYA 

SAPAN GHARAMI 

MOHAN LAL KOMARE 
Nilimesh Mandal 

Dileep Uekey 
DHRUW DATT 

|PRAKASH MANDAL 

Pankaj Pal 
PARESH RAY 

SADHAN 
SANJEET SARKAR 
sachi mandal 

NARAYAN DHALI 

|Asit 

UR 

Mother Name 

CHANCHALA MISTRY 
TAPSI VAIDYA 

|PUSHPA GHARAMI 
RAMILA KOMARE 

|Mallika Mandal 

|Laxmi Uekey 
BISHAKHA DATT 

PADMA MANDAL 

|Meera Pal 

USHA RAY 
|ANITA 

JYOTSANA SARKAR 
|Swapanmandal 

KALPANA DHALI 

|Mithu 

Gender 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 
Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Male 

|Female 
Female 

|categor 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

12th 

|GENERAL 

Obtaine 12th % 
d Marks 

459 

457 

438 

425 

421 

415 

402 

398 

397 

GENERAL 386 

|GENERAL 385 
|GENERAL 382 

388 

382 

376 

91.8 

91.4 

87.6 

85 

84.2 

83 

80.4 

79.6 

79.4 

77.6 

77.2 

77 

76.4 
76.4 

75.2 

Final 

Score 

91.8 

91.4 

87.6 

84.2 

83 

80.4 

79.6 

79.4 

77.6 

77.2 

77 

76.4 

76.4 

75.2 



16 
17 

18 

2 

3 

5 

6 

10 

Ts61832044734 RAJKUMAR GOLDAR KUMARESH GOLDAR 
530770000662|PANKAJ VERMA 

11 

672880916180 | NANDITA BAGCHI 

650364262254 NANDINI ANCHLA 
022475007056|Hansika Mandavi 
742165396563|BIMLA AACHALA 
500556887239|ROHANI 

7 851139063071 NILESH KORCHA 

387610750725 Surekha usendi 
463778731486ASMA KOWACHI 
633323885398|JYOTI KOMRE 
259395685367 Hiresingh Dugga 

448864827362 BASANT PADDA 

KISHOR VERMA 

12 022185314808 Jijabati Achala 

JUGAL BAGCHI 

436022814548 RIKESH KUMAR KUMEJAYPA RAM KUMETI 

NAVLURAM 

Kush kumar mandavi 

Mehar singh aachala 
|MANGLU 

|SADVA RAM PADDA 

NAJU KORCHA 
Sukku ram Usendi 

RAM SINGH KOWACHI 

|UDAY KOMRE 
Panka ram dugga 
Manu Ram 

1 |228741059441 |SANDIP KUMAR KORE)SADA RAM KORETI 

1 881763025435 JANNAT DAS SURYAw PREM DAS SURYAWANSHI 
2 118018968775 |PRIYANKA YADAV MANGTU RAM YADAV 

MAINA GOLDAR 

SANGEETA VERMA 
SMITA BAGCHI 

ST 
|SHAMILA 

|Deepa mandavi 

|Sidgobai aachala 

RAM 

JAGGO BAI KUMETI 
BULI BAI PADDA 

|JAINEE KORCHA 
Rama Bai Usendi 

JUDI BAI 
|BUDHYARIN BAI KOMRE 

|Asmotin Dugga 
Rugi Bai 

SC 
MILAPA KORETI 

OBC 
REETA DAS SURYAVANSHI 

RAMITA YADAV 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Male 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 

GENERAL 
OBC 

GENERAL 

ST 

|ST 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

|ST 

sC 

OBC 
|OBC 

371 

368 

368 

333 

319 

316 

316 

300 

290 

284 

279 

275 

267 

255 

246 

287 

292 

281 

74.2 

73.6 

73.6 

66.6 

63.8 

63.2 
63.2 

60 

58 

56.8 

55.8 

55 

53.4 

51 

49.2 

57.4 

58.4 

56.2 

74.2 

73.6 

73.6 

66.6 

63.8 

63.2 

63.2 

60 

58 

56.8 

55.8 

55 

53.4 

51 

49.2 

57.4 

58.4 

56.2 

f iknae, Dist - Kanker (C.G.) 



SNo. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

NT 

VEER, GEND 
sINGIH, 

2 

ANJEANIORE 
COLLGt 

USER NAME/ ABC 
ID 

876356919926 

324829926955 

289345209898 

497006404398 

898783532930 

225741071672 

499867324820 
544945990833 

742165396563 

022185314808 

Web : www.govtcollegepakhanjore.in, E-mail : govtcollegepakhanjore2@gmail.com 

Political Science,Hindi Literature & Economics 

Student Name 

DHRUB ACHARYA 

|Sunil Uekey 
RUPA ROY 

SUMIT MANDAL 

SNEHA TALUKDAR 

|JYOTI MANDAL 
MUSKAN DHALI 

SAURABH MANDAL 

BIMLA AACHALA 

Jijabati Achala 

Father Name 

NIKHIL MANDAL 

SUBHASH DHALI 

ASIM MANDAL 

UR 

Mehar singh aachala 
Manu Ram 

Mother Name Gender 

SANJAY ACHARYA 
|Dileep Uekey 
GOPAL ROY 

VIDHAN MANDAL SHARMILA MANDAL 

JAGGANNATH TALUKDA RAMA TALUKDAR 
|MALINA MANDAL 

KAKOLI ACHARYA 
Laxmi Uekey 
REENA ROY 

PRABHATI DHALI 
|SUPRIYA MANDAL 

ST 
|Sidgobai aachala 
Rugi Bai 

Male 

Male 

Female 

12th 12th 12th 
categor Obtaine Total Percent 
Yd Marks Marks age 

Female 
Female 

GENERAL 

ST 

GENERAL 

423 

ST 

ST 

415 

Male GENERAL 

Female GENERAL 351 

Female GENERAL 347 

Female GENERAL 338 

Male GENERAL 334 

395 

361 

316 

246 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

84.6 

83 

79 

72.2 

70.2 

69.4 

67.6 

66.8 

63.2 

49.2 

Final 

Score 

84.6 

83 

79 

72.2 

70.2 

69.4 

67.6 

66.8 

63.2 

49.2 



1 228741059441 SANDIP KUMAR KORETI |SADA RAM KORETI 

SC 
MILAPA KORETI Male SC 287 500 57.4 

qapNAV0sGGitege(s) 
Paknarire, Dist- Kanker (C.G.) 

57.4 



2 

S USER NAME/ 
No. ABC ID 

4 

1 324829926955 Sunil Uekey 

6 

NENT 
EER GEND, 

sINGIH oVERN 

8 

AJIANIORt(CGA 

9 

3 162566513198 NIRMALA MISTRI 

3 

Student Name 

7 457763726340 roshan kunjam 

438272293190SHEELA WADDE 
225741071672 JYOTI MANDAL 
998991418658 |kakoli roy 

478724894402 RANJEET MAHALDAR KENA RAM MAHALDAR 

613059854120 ROSHNI MANDAL 

286349203932 PRITI BALA 

1 436022814548 RIKESH KUMAR 

2 387610750725 Surekha usendi 

SOCIOLOGY,HINDI LITERATURE & GEOGRAPHY 

022185314808 Jijabati Achala 

Web : www.govtcollegepakhanjore.in, E-mail :govtcollegepakhanjore2@gmail.com 

1 950236733299 HASINA SAHU 

Father Name 

Dileep Uekey 

BIMAL MISTRI 

SOBRU WADDE 

NIKHIL MANDAL 
pankaj roy 
MAKHAN KUNJAM 

KAMLESH MANDAL 

SAHDEV BALA 

KUMEJAYPA RAM KUMETI 
|Sukku ram Usendi 
Manu Ram 

OMKAR SAHU 

Mother Name 

Laxmi Uekey 
BASANTI MAHALDAR 

|CHAMPA MISTRI 

JAGGO BAI KUMETI 
Rama Bai Usendi 

Rugi Bai 

UR 

DULESHWARI SAHU 

Gender 

Female 

MINKO WADDE Female 

MALINA MANDAL Female 

seema roy Female 

|SHIWKE KUNJAM Male 

CHANCHALA MANDAL Female 
ANJALI BALA Female 

Male 

Male 

ST 

categor Divy 

OBC 

ST |No 
GENERAL No 
GENERAL No 
ST 

ST 

ang 

GENERAL No 
GENERAL No 

Male ST 

Female |ST 
Female |ST 

No 

Female OBC 

GENERAL No 
GENERAL No 

No 

No 

No 

|No 

No 

12th Divya 9% of WEI 
ng Divy GHT Obtaine 12th % 

Type ang AGEd Marks 

No 

No 

No 

No 
No 

No 

|Yes 

|No 
No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

415 

389 

364 

349 

347 

335 

283 

331 

326 

300 

279 

246 

317 

83 

77.8 

72.8 

69.8 

69.4 

67 

56.6 

66.2 

65.2 

60 

55.8 

49.2 

63.4 

Wei 

Weightghta 
age ge 

Name Perc 
ent 

|Best NCC d 10 

Final 
Score 

83 

77.8 

72.8 

69.8 

69.4 

67 

66.6 

66.2 

65.2 

60 

55.8 

49.2 

63.4 



664438852006SUBRAT HALDAR BIKAS HALDAR SARASWATI HALDAR 

(ftaai) 
Male |GENERAL Yes Locomot 80 No 276 55.2 55.2 



ALNT 

VEER GEND, SINGH, cOVERA 

S 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

1 

2 

3 

0a10 

AAHANJORE(CGA 

USER NAME/ 
ABC ID 

333484450204 

324829926955 

509754206491 

373699636939 
793680771570 

543820641942 

898783532930 

973463836954 

225741071672 

793642246747 

447363999798 

022185314808 

835041476474 

Web:www.govtcollegepakhanjore.in, E-mail : govtcollegepakhanjore2 @gmail.com 

POLITICAL SCIENCE,HINDI LITERATURE & GEOGRAPHY 

Student Name 

MUKTA SIKDAR 

Sunil Uekey 
RAKHI MANDAL 

HIMESH MAJUMDAR 

|NANDITA MISTRY 
NANDINI NETAM 

|SNEHA TALUKDAR 

PRASHANT NATH 

JYOTI MANDAL 

PRATIBHA NARETI 

|ANITA ANCHALA 

Jijabati Achala 
|PANKAJ MANDAVI 

Father Name 

NITYANAND 

Dileep Uekey 
AMAL MANDAL 

RABINDRA MAJUMDAR 

PRADEEP MISTRY 

DUKALU RAM NETAM 

JAGGANNATH TALUKDAR 
PRANHARI NATH 

NIKHIL MANDAL 

NARSINGH NARETI 

MANGHU RAM 
Manu Ram 

KOMAL MANDAVI 

UR 

Mother Name 

TRIPTI 

Laxmi Uekey 
RENUKA MANDAL 

SEEMA MAJUMDAR 

ITIKA MISTRY 
|SANNI BAI NETAM 
RAMA TALUKDAR 

BABITA NATH 

MALINA MANDAL 

ST 
LAXMI NARETI 

JUNKAY BAI 
Rugi Bai 

SATYA BAI 

Gender 

|Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Male 

categor WEIGH 
TAGE 

GENERAL 

ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 3333 
No 

No 

No 

No 

12th 

Obtaine 12th % 
d Marks 

440 

415 

405 

388 

380 

364 

351 

348 

347 

306 

260 

246 

245 

Prie 

83 

81 

77.6 

76 

72.8 

70.2 

69.6 

69.4 

61.2 

52 

49.2 

49 

Final 

Score 

88 

83 

81 

77.6 

76 

72.8 

70.2 

69.6 

69.4 

61.2 

52 

49.2 

49 



S No. 

2 

3 

4 

tERGELND SINGI 

AAHANIOREE C.G 

OLLr 

USER 
NAME/ 
ABC ID 

Web: www.govtcollegepakhanjore.in, E-mail : govtcollegepakhanjore2@gmail.com 

SOCIOLOGY,HINDI LITERATURE & ECONOMICS 

Student Name 

324829926955 Sunil Uekey 
904832857199 MRINAL RAY 
561832044734 RAJKUMAR GOLDAR 
303415105353 VIRAJ SOM 

5 975383414984 RUMPA GHARAMI 
6 926373990050 Karishma 
7 949327990094 |ALOK BISWAS 
8 946211170693 |BIJAY SARKAR 

1 794962329110 Suraj Minj 
2 022185314808 Jijabati Achala 

Father Name 

UR 

Dileep Uekey 
DEVDAS RAY 

Mother Name 

Laxmi Uekey 
MANJU RAY 

KUMARESH GOLDA0MAINA GOLDAR 
PIJUSH SOM TULSI 

BISHWANATH GHAHJAMUNA GHARAMI 
Rajman singh Asha bai 

ANANT BISWAS SHREETI BISWAS 

DEBASHISH SARKARKANIKA SARKAR 
ST 

Anant kumar minj Harabati minj 
Manu Ram Rugi Bai 

Gender category 

Male 

|Male 
Male 

|Male 
Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

|ST 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

Socio-Economic 
Status of 

Applicant or 
his/her family 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Yes 

No 

No 

Yes 

No 

12th 12th 

Obtaine Percent 
d Marks age 

415 

390 

371 

342 

316 

315 

311 

308 

295 

246 

83 

7 

74.2 

68.4 

63.2 

63 

62.2 

61.6 

59 

49.2 

Final 

Score 

83 

78 

74.2 

68.4 

63.2 

63 

62.2 

61.6 

59 

49.2 



ENT 

VEER GEND SINCH 

PAKHANNJORECGA 

S No. 

1 

2 

3 

LLECe 

USER NAME/ 
ABC ID 

324829926955 

261861710978 

Web: www.govtcollegepakhanjore.in, E-mail : govtcollegepakhanjore2@gmail.com 

022185314808 

SOCIOLOGY,HINDI LITERATURE & ENGLISH LITERATURE 

Student Name 

Sunil Uekey 
RESHMI RAY 

Jijabati Achala 

Father 

Name 

Dileep Uekey 
birendra ray 
Manu Ram 

Mother 

Name 

Laxmi Uekey 
reba ray 
Rugi Bai 

12th 

Gender category Obtained 
Marks 

Male 

Female 
Female 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

415 

272 

246 

12th 

Total 
Marks age 

500 

500 

12th 

500 

Percent 

83 

54.4 

49.2 

Final 

Score 

83 

54.4 

49.2 
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